ESAME SCRITTO ALGEBRA E LOGICA 19/06/2023

Coghome
AGOLLI
AURIEMMA
AZZARITO
BAKA
BELFIORI
BIANCHI
BIGA

BRIZZI
BURCA
BURDUSEL
CAMASSO
CANAPINI
CARUMANI
CATANI
CECILI
CELLITTI
CETORELLI
CICERCHIA
DAMIANO
DANILIUC
DAOUD

DE BERNARDIS
DENTALE

DI STEFANO
FIOR
FIORETTI
FIORINI
GASPERINI
GIOVANNETTI
GRASSELLI
GUGLIELMINI
L'AFFLITTO
LIJOI
LORENZINI
LUCARELLI
MARIANI
MARINI
MARMORE
MARULLI
MASINI
MILLETTI
NARCISO
NARULI
PAMBIANCO
PASSACANTILLI
PERA
PINFILDI
ROSSI

Nome

DAVID
DANIELE
DOMENICO
MEI

DAVID JULIAN
NICOLO'
MATTIA
CHIARA
LAVINIA ELENA

MATTEO LEONARDO

MARTINA
SIMONE
CHIARA
GIANLUCA
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
MIRKO
NICOLAS
MICHELE
ALEXANDRO
JAAFAR
AURORA
LORENZO
FEDERICO
ALESSIO
SARA
MANUEL
LUCA
CHRISTIAN
LORENZO
FEDERICO
SAMUELE
PIERFRANCESCO
MARCO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
FLAVIO
SIMONE
MARCO
MATTEO
MATTEO
SIMONE
LORENZA MARIA
MATTEO
LORENZO
CRISTIANO
MATTEO
GABRIELE

Matricola Voto
'0270658'
'0322093'
'0312790"
'0321917'
'0321928'
'0325070"
'0295762'
'0307954'
'0322201"
'0311065'
'0306748'
'0306796'
'0306680"
'0329504'
'0328245'
'0327160"
'0328361'
'0323764'
'0324516'
'0324696'
'0327722'
'0324395'
'0306859"
'0322258'
'0327406'
'0327852"
'0322123'
'0315215'
'0322043'
'0308868'
'0327805'
'0309891"
'0293597"
'0295512"
'0335343'
'0291898'
'0323557"
'0309275'
'0332149"
'0310935'
'0328648'
'0293266'
'0323658'
'0323786'
'0306916'
'0322011"
'0310751"
'0307326'

20
24
22
25
21
21
25
28
19
13
15
22
23
18
23
13
27
21
18
18

21
18
25
26
19
27
25
21
25
20
21
23
24
27
25
20
25
15
20
21
17
26
19
21
20
23
30



RUSSO
SABATINI
SANTAPAOLA
SAVINA
SECHI
SENTINA
TRAVAGLINI
VERTICCHIO
VIGONI
ZAGAGLIA
21220

FRANCESCO
LUCA
THOMAS
VIOLA
ALESSIO
ANDREA
SARA
DAVID
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE

'0322885'
'0325800"
'0286161'
'0324008'
'0310720"
'0334999"
'0292767"
'0306724'
'0284073'
'0325448'
'0327529'

20
12
21
14
22
20
28
24
24
21
18



